Panelboard
Range
Our invicta Panelboards are designed to suit large home, light commercial or retail
applications. The range comes fitted with 2 x 8 poles of DIN space and offers split N & E links
for ease of cabling, a reversible door and optional MCB incomer link kit. These features make
it the benchmark for multi-usage panelboards.
P
an

+
P
an
el
b
oa
rd
s
JVC0EXTDW
JVC2400S16TW
23Subject to technical modification /    New    Ended    Replacement
Panelboards
invicta Panelboards
invicta Panelboards
Description Characteristics Cat. ref
With 160A main switch 24 pole chassis JVC2400S16TW
36 pole chassis JVC3600S16TW
48 pole chassis JVC4800S16TW
60 pole chassis JVC6000S16TW
72 pole chassis JVC7200S16TW
With 250A main switch 24 pole chassis JVC2400S25TW
36 pole chassis JVC3600S25TW
48 pole chassis JVC4800S25TW
60 pole chassis JVC6000S25TW
72 pole chassis JVC7200S25TW
Features
-	 Available in 24, 36, 48, 60 & 72
poles
-	 1.2mm tough powdercoated

Description Characteristics Cat. ref
Supplied without gland plates.
Gland plates only required if
mounting as a stand alone.
2 row 18 DIN JVC0EXTDW
Accessories
Description Characteristics Width Cat. ref
Incomer link kit For 3Ø 80-125A MCB 4.5mod JVC0M12
For 3Ø up to 63A MCB 3 mod JVC0M06
MEN kit JVC0MEN
Gland plates JVC0GPL
Safety pole fillers (10Pk) JVC0PFL
1 mod pole fillers (10PK) JP012
Door lock and key (CL604) JVCL604
Door lock and key (CL001) JVC0LCK
Door lock and key (92268) JVC92268
Spare keys (CL001) 2 keys JVC0LSK
Document holder JK2X007AU
JVC0M12
P